5 km ""Dia de les Illes Balears'"

Diumenge, 28 de febrer de 2010

Palma

Club Atletisme Amistat-Pequefio Mundo

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS
Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T_Oficial m/km Punts
1 103 Vicente Jose Ogazon Mari 1964 C.A. Fidipides 1- M45 0:34:43 3:28 200
2 54  Tolo Fiol Soler 1967 Agrupacio Atletica Poblera  1- M40 0:34:58 3:30 199
3 20 David De Antonio Torres 1969 Calnca 2- M40 0:35:32 333 195
4 62 Fernando Megias Moriano 1957 C.A. Fidipides 1- M50 0:36:10 3:37 192
5 24 Juan Antonio Fernandez Perez 1977 1- M30 0:36:20 3:38 191
6 137 Moises Garcia Garcia 1970 C.A.Inca 1- M35 0:36:26 3:39 191
7 151 Miquel Lluis Mestre Mestre 1980 C.A. Montuiri 91.8 2-M30 0:36:31 339 190
8 39 Antonio Chaves Trujillo 1965 Els Penjats 3- M40 0:36:32 3:39 190
9 52  Antonio Gelabert Mateu 1969 Atletisme Inca 4- M40 0:36:57 342 188
10 21 Miquel Marc Munar Fernandez 1981 Els Malalts 3- M30 0:37:07 343 187
11 134 Miguel Marquez Garcia 1959 Atletisme Inca 2- M50 0:37:07 343 187
12 6 Toni Monjo Tomas 1973 C.A. Rodamons 2-M35 0:37:22 3:44 186
13 135 Jose Antonio Corcoles Ortega 1970 Club Atletismo Inca 3- M35 0:37:37 346 185
14 17 Biel Payeras Bergas 1984 C.A.SaPobla 4- M30 0:38:10 3:49 182
15 34 Manuel Fernandez Carmona 1971 Triatls . Som 4- M35 0:38:18 350 181
16 7 Alberto Canaves Sainz 1976 C.A.Rodamons 5- M30 0:38:24 350 181
17 136 Jaime Gomila Pocovi 1969 Atletisme Inca 5- M40 0:39:07 355 178
18 4 Jose Guerra Fernandez 1979 @Tletasdebaleares.Com 6- M30 0:39:38 358 175
19 110 Pedro Pocovi Frau 1972 Malalts De Turmell 7- M30 0:39:44 3:58 175
20 46  Juan Ignacio Romero Benavente 1963 C.A. Fidipides 2- M45 0:39:45 3:59 175
21 81  Joan Capo Villalonga 1978 8- M30 0:40:08 4:01 173
22 53  Javier Segui Patifio 1977 C.E. Triats.Som 10- M30 0:40:40 4:04 171
23 112 Iiaki Del Rio Montojo 1986 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvia ~ 9- M30 0:40:40 4:04 171
24 82 Mateu Oliver Gomila 1985 Malalts De Turmell 11- M30 0:40:44 4:04 170
25 26 Luis Devesa Vallejo 1951 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvia  1- M55 0:40:45 4:05 170
26 101 Pere Palmer Ferrer 1972 Trons | Llamps 5- M35 0:40:45 4:05 170
27 184 Sebastia Cariellas Palou 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola 3-M45 0:40:51 4:05 170
28 79 Stephan Hoffmann - 1968 6- M40 0:40:58 4:06 169
29 47 Pedro Comas Gari 1953 C.M. Mallorca Toni Pefia 2- M55 0:40:58 4:06 169
30 51  Jose Miquel Soler Roldan 1971 Els Malalts De Turmell 6- M35 0:41:05 407 169
31 66 Joan Nadal Quetglas 1972 7- M35 0:41:06 4:07 169
32 68  David Alcolecha Fuente 1977 @Tletasdebaleares.Com 13- M30 0:41:43 410 166
33 108 Joan Andreu Ramis BanUs 1979 Malpas 12- M30 0:41:43 410 166
34 117 Biel Oliver Ramon 1992 Qx2002 1- M20 0:41:44 4:10 166
35 49 Enrigue Mora Insua 1973 Independiente 8- M35 0:41:46 411 166
36 185 Pedro Rossello Bujosa 1963 Gorg Es Pedal Bunyola 4- M45 0:42:00 412 165
37 15 Jose Ramon Trigo Trigo 1959 Independiente 3- M50 0:42:11 413 165
38 42 Juan Jose Encinas Rotger 1976 14- M30 0:42:23 4:14 164
39 94  Miquel Lluis Puigros Pascual 1977 Els Malalts De Turmell 15- M30 0:42:29 415 163
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Nom i Llinatges

Juan Salguero Martinez
Daniel Forteza-Rey Riesco
Rafael Escudero Del Fresno
José Manuel Busquets Sanchez
Francisco Macias Romero
Miguel Estrany Coll

Vicente Carrera Sanchez
Jose Manuel Garcia Lopez
Biel Perell6 Perello

Antonio Diaz Tobaruela

Joan Toni Quetglas Pons
Juan Antonio Vargas Calero
Miguel Garcias Real

Fermin Orrantia Ajenjo
Leonardo Lopez Zoluton
Luis Irago Suarez

Jaime Rodriguez Rodriguez
Antoni Figuerola Picornell
Alberto Garcia Massanet
Jose Antonio De Antonio Veira
David Guerra Fernandez
Juan Jose Mayans Clemente
Luis Garcia Lopez

Juan Jose Martinez Serrano
Juan Antonio Vercher Palmer
Vicenc¢ Venanci Villalonga Bert
Joan Esteve Quetglas Bestard
Maria Belen Lorenzo Barron
Teodoro Del Olmo Garcia
Joan Bennasar Ramis

Daniel Salas Navarro

Carles Vidal Piqué

Luis Garcia Langa

Sixto Ruiz Olivares

Bernardo José Mora

Teresa Prior Morcillo

Ramon Mulet Pacis

Danielle Awuy

Pau Verd Llop

Antonio Verd Llop

Sebastian Adrover Nicolau
Rafael Simancas Blas
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Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat
C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 16- M30
C.A. Palma 17- M30
C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvia  1- M60
18- M30
@Tletasdebaleares 9- M35
Club Atletismo Inca 10- M35
7- M40
C.A. Fidipides 8- M40
Fondistes Llubi 11- M35
Independiente 19- M30
Mallorca Nord 12- M35
20- M30
Atletisme Inca 2- M60
Gardenhotels 5- M45
C.A. Sa Pobla 13- M35
14- M35
Independiente 15- M35
Llubi 3- M60
C.E. Triats.Som 21- M30
C.A. Fidipides 6- M45
Sufridores 22- M30
@Tletasdebaleares.Com  16- M35
17- M35
@Tletasdebaleares.Com  23- M30
24- M30
Lloseta 18- M35
Amics De Lloseta 19- M35
Arta 1- F35
25- M30
Fondistes Llubi 20- M35
26- M30
3- M55
C. Marathon Portitxol 27- M30
28- M30
SIURELL 7- M45
Fidipides 1- F40
21- M35
C.M. Mallorca Toni Pefia 1- F45
C.A. Andratx 22- M35
Country Club Santa Ponsa  9- M40
C.A. Fidipides 4- M60
Independiente 8- M45
itechip

TEL.672 195 895

T_Oficial m/km Punts
0:42:35 416 163
0:42:36 416 163
0:42:39 416 163
0:42:41 416 163
0:42:47 417 162
0:43:10 419 161
0:43:13 419 161
0:43:18 420 160
0:43:27 421 160
0:43:32 421 159
0:43:35 422 159
0:43:38 422 159
0:43:52 428 158
0:44:01 424 158
0:44:13 4:25 157
0:44:19 426 157
0:44:22 4:26 156
0:44:43 428 155
0:44:49 4:29 155
0:44:51 429 155
0:44:57 4:30 154
0:45:28 433 153
0:45:32 4:33 152
0:45:37 434 152
0:45:44 4:34 152
0:45:48 435 152
0:45:50 435 151
0:46:12 437 200
0:47:34 445 146
0:47:35 446 146
0:47:44 446 145
0:48:50 453 142
0:50:38 504 137
0:50:53 5:05 136
0:51:35 5:10 135
0:51:35 5:10 179
0:51:36 5:10 135
0:53:44 522 172
0:55:35 534 125
0:58:06 5:49 120
1:02:02 6:12 112
1:03:13 6:19 110
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